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Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

This is to certify that AMITOJ SINGH 

Date of Birth 

School 

Father's / Guardian's Name 

yfafy 

SUB. 
CODE 

184 

049 

13204804 

041 

086 

165 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

0852199 

aaforã GYei frHR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

BALJIT KAUR 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

PAINTING 

fae Delhi 
faies Dated : 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2022 

19-12-2005 19TH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND FIVE 

20687 - VIVEK HIGH SCHOOL SECTOR-7O MOHALI PUNJAB 

SCIENCE 

qTsaca frurey vteT, 2022 

MANDEEP SINGH 

ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 

SUBJECT 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

22-07-2022 

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

THEORY 

066 

020 

060 

049 

034 

THIE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
HI. PR. 

018 

066 

020 

020 

049 

084 

086 

. i. 
Regn.No. 

an () 
TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

080 

069 

083 

TRVTH Result 

EIGHTY SIX 

EIGHTY FOUR 

EIGHTY 

W20687/00057 

SIXTY NINE 

C122/20687/0061 

PASS 

EIGHTY THREE 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B 

C1 

B 

B2 

B 

Controller of Examninations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area ls being 0ssued by the school as per format proscribed by tho Board. 



7389 

S.No.SSCE/2024/ 1292225 

This is to certify that 

Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

faurt 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

041 

Father's / Guardian's Name MANDEEP SINGH 

042 

043 

School 24241 GOVT MODEL SR SEC SCHOOL SECTOR 37-B CHANDIGARH 

048 

rforE Tufarut fHgAR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

500 

502 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

503 

13608366 

PHYSICS 

SENIOR SCHOOLCERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2024 

AMITOJ SINGH 

BALJIT KAUR 

ENGLISH CORE 

MATHEMATICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

faeft Delhi 

ftfrr arr HfZreh vtt, 2024 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

SUBJECT 

GENERAL STUDIES 

HEALTH& PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

fais Dated : 13-05-2024 

047 

In the changed subject code, the test result ls glven under 100 marks. 

ferfaa ./PR.T 

040 

042 

029 

057 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

019 

020 

030 

023 

030 

066 

060 

Regn.No. C224/24241/0559 

072 

052 

087 

vfryTH Result 

SIXTY SIX 

SIXTY 

24241/00440 

SEVENTY TWO 

FIFTY TWO 

EIGHTY SEVEN 

PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

C2 

C1 

B1 

D2 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic nchievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Diciplina aroa ls being lsusd by trho school as per fomat prescribad by the Board, 

THEORY i./IA TOTAL TOTAL (IN wORDS) 


